
Sl Tender No Tender Dt Tender Opn Dt Item Quantity Value(INR) Name of IEM Nominated Name of Firm S.O. NO S.O. DT

1 1500001622 2016-03-28 2016-03-28 30MM SIX BARREL 
AUTOMATIC GUN AO-18 
AO-18.00.000  

12 Nos 297650238.60  MR. RAKESH JARUHAR 
(Retd. IPS Officer)SECTOR-B/9 
FLAT NO.-6457 VASANT KUNJ 
NEW DELHI - 110070 Ph NO. 

011-26134334® e.mail: 
rakeshjaruhar@hotmail.com

ROSOBORONEXPORT                         150007GX  2016-03-28

2 1500001378 2016-02-03 2016-02-03 30MM SIX BARREL 
AUTOMATIC GUN AO-18 
AO-18.00.000  

9 Nos 199938375.00 MRS. BULBUL SEN (IRS-
RETIRED), C-II/125, Satya 

Marg, Chanakyapuri, New Delhi 
- 110021, Ph no - 011-

26115657, email - 
bsensarkar@gmail.com

ROSOBORONEXPORT                         150006GX  2016-02-03

3 1300001137 04-01-2014 22-01-2014 BARREL ASY.MARKED 
F13O3- O283OO B 

DRG.NO.RRB0 00000

2081 Nos 1196835894.97  MR. RAKESH JARUHAR 
(Retd. IPS Officer)SECTOR-B/9 
FLAT NO.-6457 VASANT KUNJ 
NEW DELHI - 110070 Ph NO. 

011-26134334® e.mail: 
rakeshjaruhar@hotmail.com

FFV ORDNANCE 
AKTIEBOLAG

140006GX 13-03-2015


